
Position Name Phone Email
Principal Greg Wilkey (801) 402-8800 gwilkey@dsdmail.net

Teacher Rep Corine Barney (801) 402-8800 cbarney@dsdmail.net 

President Ginnie Allred (801) 573-1516 timginnie@gmail.com

Pres. Elect -

Leadership VP- Laura Rosqvist (801) 678-4902 ladyrunner100@yahoo.com

Membership VP-  Lara McKee (801) 860-0349 larajmckee@gmail.com

Treasurer VP- Lisa Hyde (801) 540-1640 lisathyde@hotmail.com

Legislative VP Mara Hammer (801) 808-1296 mara1347@gmail.com

Secretary- Kate Niederhauser (801) 390-4458 4katen@gmail.com

Teacher Awards-  Kristi Adams (385) 319-1080 kristiadamsutah@gmail.com

Kristi Goldsbery bkgolds6@yahoo.com

Outstanding Students- 

Honor Students- Whitney Hall (801) 712-9008 wikkyhall@gmail.com

Honors Display- Christine Brown (801) 792-9917 cbrown324@gmail.com

PT Conf. Meals- Nicole Miller (801) 726-6014 nicolemiller@netzero.net

Sally Zlotnik (801) 390-3805 swzlot@gmail.com

PT Appreciation week- Jodie Sanders (801) 391-8972 fishrts@comcast.net

Principal Lunches- Amy Hoagland (801) 549-7323 aimhoagland@hotmail.com

Trip Survey- Veronica Greenland (801) 425-7404 vmgreenland@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator-  Linda Francis (801) 510-1245 fshharp@comcast.net

Reflections- Jess Dixon (801) 390-9592 dixonelement@gmail.com

Red Ribbon Week- Aimi Percival (801) 598-2681 percivalja@hotmail.com

Battle of Bands-

Senior Party- Stephanie Ensign (801) 809-1604 stephe123@aol.com
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Scholarship- Kate Niederhauser (801) 390-4458 4katen@gmail.com
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